DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 379.35

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 433.54

VALUE SURCHARGE 79.01

OTHER CHARGES 81.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 810.00

DISCOUNT -4805.08

TOTAL FREIGHT 3456.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 622.08

GRAND TOTAL 4078.00
Rupees : Four Thousand Seventy Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 300,301 VALUE 158010.00

E-Waybill No 571937493749,511937494814

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :